FORM No. 003-Art Olitimetri Or Joccessor Indite	egon most beed series.	COPYRIGHT 1989	STEVENS-NESS LAV	PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204
ОИ			· —, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	C.
200 FEB 24 FN 12: 57				た ぬのと ***
200 100 24 11112 37	APPOINTMENT OF	SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	MANO B	5735 E
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE	PRESENTS, that	WESTERN HOMES, INC	an Oregon	Corporation
	. is the grantor, an	d AMERITITLE	·····	
	. is the trustee, an	d OLIVER P. PEARSON	AND ANITA K.	PEARSON.ASTRUSTEESOF
THE PEARSON FAMILY TRUST DATED MARCH	s the beneticiary u	nder that certain trust	deed dated .	January 12
19, and recorded on January 21	, 19. 98 ., :	in book/reel/volume N	o. M98	at page 1918 or
as tee/file/instrument/microfilm/recept	ion No51921	of the Mortgage R	ecords ofKL	AMATH
County, Oregon.				
The undersigned, who is the pre	sent beneficiary u	inder said trust deed o	lesires to app	point a new trustee in the
place and stead of the original trustee re	named above:		-	
ATTORNEY AT LAW	f the premises, the	undersigned hereby	appointsN	EAL G. BUCHANAN,
435 OAK AVENUE, KLAMATH FALLS				, whose address is
433 UAK AVENUE, KLAMAIN FALLS			Or	egon, as successor trustee
under said trust deed, to have all the				
In construing this instrument, an	nd whenever the c	ontext so requires, the	singular inc	ludes the plural.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the				
a corporation, it has caused its name to				
to do so by its board of directors.				//
15.50		THE PEARSON FAMILY T	RUST DATED M	ARCH 5, 1991 BY
DATED: 17 Feb.	, 2000	$\omega \sigma DD$		
		Van 1-fill	noon	
		Oliver P. Pearson, 1	rustee	
	4 14	Unita R Pear	son	•••••
	- 6 3	Anita K. Pearson, Tr	ustee	
NAGC1-			••••••	
	- 35	<i>y</i>		%
10 50 £ 50 1				N
\\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	FORNIA	₩	400	-
A E FE	OWIN	0 0000 100	_	. "

Cynthia K. Saba
Comm #1134765
Comm #1134765
CONFRA COSTA COUNTY
CONFRA COSTA COUNTY
CONFRA COSTA COUNTY
COMM. EXP April 18.2001

	CALIFORNIA		4			
STATE OF	OREGON, Coun	ty of CONT	KA CL	5. <i>[</i>)s	3.4 17	2.00
by Dive	instrument was a	cknowledged M - MN	before me	on February L. Pegis	641	
This by	instrument was a	cknowledged	7	on		
as						
of						

Notary Public for Question

My commission expires A Pril 18 2001 CALIF.

APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE

RE: Trust Deed from WESTERN HOMES, INC.	
	Grantor
AMERITITLE to	
NEAL G. BUCHANAN, AS SUCCESSOR	

(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIES WHERE USED.)

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO

NEAL G. BUCHANAN, ATTORNEY AT LAW 435 OAK AVENUE KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601 State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 2/24/00, at 12:57pm. In Vol. M00 Page 5735

Linda Smith,

County Clerk Fee\$ 21

Re